H-11
CUSTOM SWITCHES
Custom pressure switches are
available; 50 piece minimum order;
consult Pressure Engineering for price
and delivery
Custom Options:
Pre-fixed setpoints other than those

E
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
PRESSURE AND VACUUM SWITCHES
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PRESSURE SWITCHES     PSW27  1⁄8 MNPT
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE SPDT SWITCH RATING
PSW27-1P $22 1 psig 30 psig 10 A (resistive)
PSW27-2P 22 2 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-5P 22 5 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-10P 22 10 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-20P 22 20 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-30P 22 30 psig 80 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-40P 22 40 psig 80 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW27-50P 22 50 psig 80 psig 21 A (resistive)
VACUUM SWITCHES     PSW27V 1⁄8 MNPT
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE SPDT SWITCH RATING
PSW27V-25W $27 25 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac 10 A (resistive)
PSW27V-30W 27 30 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac 10 A (resistive)
PSW27V-40W 27 40 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
PSW27V-50W 27 50 inWC Vac 300 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
PSW27V-75W 27 75 inWC Vac 350 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
PSW27V-100W 27 100 inWC Vac 350 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
PSW27V-150W 27 150 inWC Vac 350 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
PSW27V-200W 27 200 inWC Vac 350 inWC Vac 21 A (resistive)
Note: PSW27V vacuum switches have ±20% field adjustment. Inside the 1⁄8 NPT fitting, locate the set screw. Turning the set screw will adjust
the setpoint approx. ±20%. The setting is considered “NO-Tamper”, because when installed, there is no access to this adjustment.
PRESSURE SWITCHES   PSW28 Center Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing with 9⁄16-18 Threaded Mounting and Tube Lock Nut Included
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE SPDT SWITCH RATING
PSW28-1P $22 1 psig 30 psig 10 A (resistive)
PSW28-2P 22 2 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW28-5P 22 5 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW28-10P 22 10 psig 50 psig 25 A (resistive)
PSW28-20P 22 20 psig 50 psig 25 A (resistive)
PSW28-30P 22 30 psig 80 psig 25 A (resistive)
PSW28-40P 22 40 psig 80 psig 25 A (resistive)
PSW28-50P 22 50 psig 80 psig 25 A (resistive)
PRESSURE SWITCHES     PSW29  Radial Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing
MODEL NO. PRICE FIXED SETPOINT PROOF PRESSURE SPDT SWITCH RATING
PSW29-1P $22 1 psig 30 psig 10 A (resistive)
PSW29-2P 22 2 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW29-5P 22 5 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW29-10P 22 10 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW29-20P 22 20 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
PSW29-30P 22 30 psig 50 psig 21 A (resistive)
Ordering Example: PSW27-10P, pressure switch with fixed setpoint at 10 psig, deadband of approx. 2.5 psig (25% of the fixed setpoint) with a
1⁄8 MNPT pressure port, $22.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
H-13
SENSITIVE PRESSURE, VACUUM, OR
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCHES
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE PRESSURE RANGE PROOF PRESSURE SWITCH RATING 250 Vac
PSW20A $30 0.4 to 15 inH2O 8 psig 750 mA (resistive)
PSW20B 30 1 to 20 inH2O 8 psig 1 A (resistive)
These sensitive single-pole
switches can be used as
pressure, vacuum, or
differential switches.